
+ 8.8

+ 11.1

+ 10.20

+ 10.10

+ 9.55

+ 10.50
+ 10.80

+10.50
+10.80

+11.1

+ 8.5

3m high welded mesh
fence, dark green
colour.

Existing bin retained -
temporarily remove, form new
concrete base.

Basket sing installed on
level platform formed
roughly where existing
bars are. Rubber crumb
surfacing over 150mm
depth type 1 over terram,
with pcc edges

Timber steps and pcc slabs removed.
New retaining wall to support shrub
bed by the neighbours. New dwarf wall
along Argyle Place. Seating area
formed 3 x 3m approx

Concrete seating steps 300
high and sloping side wall

New 1m high railings along
Argyle Place, with concrete
capping on top of low wall

Existing gate
retained

Min 1.5m wide ramp
down to seats
Bench re-located

Entrance area raised by
about 30cm  along
downhill edge.

New Tigermulch surfacing under
existing unit, depth to suit fall height of
1.8m. No ppc edging on slopes or
around trees

Existing self-closing gate & fences kept along
Eastern boundary

Open grass kept through centre of playground
Re-grading required from top to bottom of
grass slopeSteel bars

PCC edge around mulch for
support

Sitting wall

+ 10.20

+ 10.15

+ 11.3
+ 11.125

+ 11.4

No pcc edge to Tiger Mulch due to slope and
tree roots.

slope dow
n

Form new concrete base for
seat. Seat from bottom of park
bolted to base

Area under trees kept as existing (soil, leaf litter,
patchy grass)
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Argyle Place, Clifton Wood

Landscape proposals plan
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Comment

A Carpet slope instead of steps 9.9.16 af

works to kick about area omitted due to cost but
with possible solution shown for information only

B Tigermulch extended: steps added;
woodland trail omitted 5.12.16 af

C PCC edging added to Tigermulch; boat swing changed to basket 
swing extended: 4.1.17 af

D Steps altered to shift focus away from swing & be more economical to
build; barrier at top of slope omitted; pcc edge to Tiger Mulch on 
slopes omitted. 25.1.17 af

E Seat at top relocated to avoid bin. Extent of Tigermulch clarified (no 
change to area) 7.2.17  af

F Rubber crumb surfacing under swing & bars 23.2.17  af
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